Gozuk AC Drive Model Selection
『AC Drive Model Selection』
Voltage: 220V - 240V AC ± 15%
Model No.
Power
(kW)
Current
(A)
Dimensions
(mm)
G.W
(kg)
EDS800-2S0002 0.2 1.6
141.5*85*126 1.5
EDS800-2S0004 0.4 3
EDS800-2S0007 0.75 4.7
EDS800-2S0015 1.5 7.5
EDS1000-2S0022 2.2 10 230*155*164 4
Voltage: 380V - 420V AC ± 15%
Model No.
Power
(kW)
Current
A)
Dimensions
(mm)
G.W
(kg)
EDS800-4T0007 0.75 2.3
141.5*85*126
1.5 EDS800-4T0015 1.5 3.7
EDS1000-4T0022G 2.2 5
230*155*164 4 EDS1000-4T0037G 4 8.5
EDS1000-4T0055G 5.5 13
EDS1000-4T0075G 7.5 17
290*200*187 6.5
EDS1000-4T0110G 11 25
EDS1000-4T0150G 15 33 345*218*221 10.5
EDS1000-4T0185G 18.5 39
430*260*261 18
EDS1000-4T0220G 22 45
EDS1000-4T0300G 30 60
505*280*261 25.5
EDS1000-4T0370G 37 75
EDS1000-4T0450G 45 91 535*300*261 27
EDS1000-4T0550G   55 112 645*370*267 52
EDS2000-4T0750G 75 150
680*480*369 70
EDS2000-4T0900G 90 176
EDS2000-4T1100G 110 210
750*480*381 99
EDS2000-4T1320G 132 253
EDS2000-4T1600G 160 304
1500*600*500 180 EDS2000-4T2000G 200 380
EDS2000-4T2200G 220 426
EDS2000-4T2500G 250 474
1600*700*500 190
EDS2000-4T2800G 280 520
EDS2000-4T3150G 315 600
EDS2000-4T3550G 355 650
EDS2000-4T4000G 400 750 1800*900*600 240
『Specification』
Item Description
I/O Feature
Input voltage range